32 ETAPA DA COPA SUDESTE DE KART

125 AGUA
QUALIFYING

Kartédromo mun. de Limeira 1,150 km

20/05/2018 11:54 .

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 13:05:31

Lap Lap Tm

(23) PASCOAL BERTONI

Diff Time of Day

1 51.341 +0.767 3:06:55.647
2 50.574 3:07:46.221
3 50.717 +0.143  3:08:36.938
4 50.741 +0.167 3:09:27.679
5 52.738 +2.164 3:10:20.417
(82) DADO
1 51.434 +0.737 3:06:28.442
2 51.417 +0.720 3:07:19.859
3 50.697 3:08:10.556
4 51.465 +0.768 3:09:02.021
(01) EDUARDO
1 51.764 +0.908 3:06:30.393
2 55.220 +4.364 3:07:25.613
3 51.042 +0.186 3:08:16.655
4 50.856 3:09:07.511
5 56.835 +5.979  3:10:04.346
6 51.227 +0.371 3:10:55.573
(1) JOAQUIM
1 51.467 +0.505 3:07:31.801
2 51.109 +0.147 3:08:22.910
3 51.001 +0.039 3:09:13.911
4 50.962 3:10:04.873
(25) MARCOS CHUECO
1 51.486 +0.504 3:06:22.487
2 50.982 3:07:13.469
3 51.119 +0.137 3:08:04.588
(111) FELIPE MOCHETTI
1 51.511 +0.472  3:07:01.491
2 51.039 3:07:52.530
3 51.234 +0.195 3:08:43.764
4 51.311 +0.272  3:09:35.075
(117) EDSON AUGUSTO PACKER
1 51.545 +0.318 3:07:06.530
2 51.427 +0.200 3:07:57.957
3 51.227 3:08:49.184
4 51.268 +0.041 3:09:40.452
5 51.642 +0.415 3:10:32.094
(46) BRUNO LANCELOTTI
1 52.061 +0.505 3:06:30.258
2 51.556 3:07:21.814
3 53.674 +2.118 3:08:15.488
4 51.580 +0.024 3:09:07.068
5 54.216 +2.660 3:10:01.284
6 51.599 +0.043 3:10:52.883
(18) MARCELO POMPEO
1 52.411 +0.649 3:06:44.443
2 52.214 +0.452 3:07:36.657
3 52.122 +0.360 3:08:28.779
4 51.762 3:09:20.541
5 52.337 +0.575 3:10:12.878
(17) MARCELLO CIRINO
1 53.362 +1.537 3:06:40.904
2 52.137 +0.312 3:07:33.041
3 51.825 3:08:24.866
4 52.922 +1.097 3:09:17.788
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5 52.579 +0.754  3:10:10.367
(119) TACIANO BONOMI
1 52.591 +0.666 3:06:57.650
2 51.994 +0.069 3:07:49.644
3 51.925 3:08:41.569
4 52.101 +0.176  3:09:33.670
(10) ANGELO
1 52.332 3:06:32.780
2 4:18.759  -3:26.427  3:10:51.539
(8) ALEXANDRE RIEDO
1 53.102 +0.353 3:06:28.134
2 53.122 +0.373  3:07:21.256
3 52.862 +0.113  3:08:14.118
4 52.749 3:09:06.867
5 52.830 +0.081 3:09:59.697
6 52.880 +0.131  3:10:52.577
(77) JOSE ANTONIO
1 55.085 +2.161 3:06:36.803
2 54.413 +1.489 3:07:31.216
3 53.363 +0.439 3:08:24.579
4 52.924 3:09:17.503
5 55.035 +2.111  3:10:12.538
(2) LEO NAKATA
1 54.747 +1.129  3:06:48.920
2 54.090 +0.472  3:07:43.010
3 54.664 +1.046 3:08:37.674
4 53.618 3:09:31.292
5 54.469 +0.851 3:10:25.761
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